Scratch Section

151’

2nd
3rd
4Th
5'rh

Jordan Edwards

Jake Scott
Allan Cameron
Ross Naismith

Craig Smith

Section 1 [0 - 11]

151'

2nd
3rd
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5Th
61‘h

Donny Adam
Neil Moncur

Russell Smith

Derek Bond (Jnr)

Karl Jorgensen

Raegan Main

Section 2 [12-24]

1st
an
3 rd
4Th
51‘h
6'rh

Nick Briggs

David Lamont

Stewart Rothnie

Kev Simpson
Alan Wat+t

Paul Stewart

(Moray)
(Elgin)

(Royal Dornoch)

(Brora)
(Moray)

(Kemnay)
(Carnoustie)
(Moray)
(Fraserburgh)
(Remuera)

(Moray)

(Moray)
(Kirriemuir)
(Moray)
(Oldmeldrum)
(Murcar Links)

(Kemnay)

GORDON & MACPHAIL
TANTALUS 36 HOLE OPEN

138
142
143
143
144

138
142
142
142
144
145

142
143
144
146
146
147

£220
£180
£160
£140
£120

£200
£160
£140
£120
£100
£80

£200
£160
£140
£120
£100
£80

Visitors voucher will be posted to their HOME Club.

Members vouchers available at Pro Shop.



