

## GORDON & MACPHAIL TANTALUS 36 HOLE OPEN

Scratch Section				
1 <sup>s†</sup>	Jordan Edwards	(Moray)	138	£220
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Jake Scott	(Elgin)	142	£180
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Allan Cameron	(Royal Dornoch)	143	£160
4 <sup>th</sup>	Ross Naismith	(Brora)	143	£140
5 <sup>th</sup>	Craig Smith	(Moray)	144	£120
Section 1 [0 - 11]				
1 <sup>s†</sup>	Donny Adam	(Kemnay)	138	£200
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Neil Moncur	(Carnoustie)	142	£160
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Russell Smith	(Moray)	142	£140
4 <sup>th</sup>	Derek Bond (Jnr)	(Fraserburgh)	142	£120
5 <sup>th</sup>	Karl Jorgensen	(Remuera)	144	£100
6 <sup>th</sup>	Raegan Main	(Moray)	145	£80
Section 2 [12-24]				
1 <sup>s†</sup>	Nick Briggs	(Moray)	142	£200
2 <sup>nd</sup>	David Lamont	(Kirriemuir)	143	£160
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Stewart Rothnie	(Moray)	144	£140
4 <sup>th</sup>	Kev Simpson	(Oldmeldrum)	146	£120
5 <sup>th</sup>	Alan Watt	(Murcar Links)	146	£100
6 <sup>th</sup>	Paul Stewart	(Kemnay)	147	£80

Visitors voucher will be posted to their HOME Club. Members vouchers available at Pro Shop.